Specifications

Artnr.

WLL

Max wire length

Wire diameter

Lifting speed, layer 1
Lifting speed, top layer
Weight, net

Engine power

Number of layers

Brand

HUCHEZ

Elektrisk vinsch 400v, 2000 kg,
5,0m/min

Art nr.1IND200005

1IND200005
2000 kg
65m

11,5 mm

7

9

209.0 kg
2,2

3

Huchez

Momarken 19, 556 50 Jonkoping
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